P/N 0900PC15J0013
Detail Specification: Page 1 of 5
L ± ±
W ± ±
T
a ± ±
b ± ±
c

Attenuation (min.)
Ver 4.4
Part Number Explanation
Termination
style 100% Tin
Tin / Lead
Eg. 0900PC15J0013S
Eg. 0900PC15J0013E
Eg. 0900PC15J0013R
Eg. 0900PC15J0013(E/R/S)
Please Consult Factory
Suffix = S
Suffix = E
Suffix = R